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Women / 3 / 8 yrs jr.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rosie Shepherd201
Rebound

9.650 9.750 9.4759.650 38.525
1 1 1T 1 

1 

Anabelle Polito218
Action 

9.550 9.500 9.4759.625 38.150
6T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Gabriella Maiello289
HOH

9.150 9.550 9.4009.625 37.725
4 2T 3T 3 

3 

Keira Van Arsdale210
Arena

9.100 9.725 9.2259.500 37.550
2 4T 6 4 

4 

Riley Kordomenos115
Bright Stars

9.200 9.250 9.4009.400 37.250
10 6 3T 5 

5 

Cora Shobe291
HOH

8.900 9.500 9.0009.500 36.900
6T 4T 9T 6 

6 

Mirabel Ganda163
Atlantic Coast

9.300 9.525 9.4008.500 36.725
5 19 3T 7 

7 

Rose Licata200
Rebound

9.250 9.675 8.4509.175 36.550
3 8T 18 8 

8 

Gianna Bellini151
Epic

9.050 9.225 9.0259.050 36.350
11 12 8 9 

9 

Valentina Alo187
Envision

8.900 9.100 9.0509.250 36.300
13 7 7 10 

10 

Mikayla Svenson209
Arena

9.025 9.300 9.0008.900 36.225
8 16 9T 11T

11T

Sloane Linderman206
Arena

9.250 9.275 8.8508.850 36.225
9 17 12 11T

11T

Ellie Rudderow211
TNT

9.075 9.000 9.0009.075 36.150
15T 11 9T 13 

13 

Kierstin Matushoneck190
Envision

8.675 8.925 8.8259.150 35.575
18 10 13 14 

14 

Rhylyn-Grace Tower180
Will-Moor

8.800 8.625 8.8009.175 35.400
20 8T 14 15 

15 

Olivia Smith168
Atlantic Coast

8.700 9.000 8.5259.000 35.225
15T 14T 17 16 

16 

Giavanna Dambrosio198
Rebound

8.875 9.125 8.5508.450 35.000
12 20 16 17 

17 

Charlotte Lin183
North Stars

8.550 8.950 8.1509.000 34.650
17 14T 20 18 

18 

Harper Bisogne245
Rock

8.700 8.700 8.1759.025 34.600
19 13 19 19 

19 

Iza Kolasa204
Arena

8.825 9.075 7.8008.300 34.000
14 21 21 20 

20 

Raelyn Craig109
Freehold

7.700 8.500 8.7258.700 33.625
21 18 15 21 

21 
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